
MA MALAYALAM

RANKLIST (UR)

SL NO FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0001921 Scheduled Caste (SC) SUDHINA CHANDRAN V 207 1

2 CUKRPGCT0000927 General NANDANA M 189 2

3 CUKRPGCT0002996 OBC AKSHARA SRUTHI P 175 3

4 CUKRPGCT0003273 OBC SANDRA V 170 4

5 CUKRPGCT0001110 OBC APSARA B B 168 5

6 CUKRPGCT0003274 OBC SNEHA V 160 6

7 CUKRPGCT0007405 OBC GOURI NANDANA M J 159 7

8 CUKRPGCT0004452 OBC CHANDANA CHANDRAN 158 8

9 CUKRPGCT0002749 OBC JANIKA K 155 9

10 CUKRPGCT0004340 OBC ANJANA M 150 10

11 CUKRPGCT0007228 OBC SHANKUMAR P 145 11

12 CUKRPGCT0003496 OBC GURUCHANDRIKA P 144 12

13 CUKRPGCT0006281 OBC JASEENA NASRIN 140 13

14 CUKRPGCT0005985 General DHANYA S A 137 14

15 CUKRPGCT0004265 OBC ASIATH RIDA 130 15

16 CUKRPGCT0006587 General KAVYA T 129 16

17 CUKRPGCT0004658 OBC LIJINA M K 128 17

18 CUKRPGCT0004985 OBC SHEHLA NAZAR K 121 18

19 CUKRPGCT0005668 OBC SHAHANA 121 18

20 CUKRPGCT0001894 EWS SOORYA P K 120 19

21 CUKRPGCT0004279 OBC AHAMMED FASIL M 120 19

22 CUKRPGCT0002296 Scheduled Tribe (ST) RESHMA S 120 19

23 CUKRPGCT0006476 OBC MARIYAMMATH SHUHANA 116 20

24 CUKRPGCT0002681 OBC AMAN PARVESH 114 21

25 CUKRPGCT0004168 OBC NAYANA A 103 22

26 CUKRPGCT0004573 OBC FATHIMATHUL MUBASHIRA KM 102 23

27 CUKRPGCT0001472 OBC ARUNIMA RAVEENDRAN 100 24

28 CUKRPGCT0002315 Scheduled Tribe (ST) CHITHRANJALI K 100 24

29 CUKRPGCT0002175 OBC VISHNUPRIYA K V 98 25

30 CUKRPGCT0003975 OBC MISIRIYA NOUSHAD 97 26

31 CUKRPGCT0005512 Scheduled Tribe (ST) ALAKANANDA A M 95 27

32 CUKRPGCT0006300 OBC VIJISHA 95 27

33 CUKRPGCT0007189 OBC ABHINAND V K 95 27

34 CUKRPGCT0001158 OBC WAHEED SINAN S H 94 28

35 CUKRPGCT0001553 Scheduled Caste (SC) GOPIKA K s 92 29

36 CUKRPGCT0006523 EWS Gangadhar Devadarshan 84 30

37 CUKRPGCT0007095 OBC FIDHA M M 83 31

38 CUKRPGCT0005524 OBC Nafila v 80 32

39 CUKRPGCT0004038 OBC JISHILA K P 75 33

40 CUKRPGCT0006169 OBC ASNA 71 34

41 CUKRPGCT0004391 Scheduled Caste (SC) VISHNUPRIYA A 66 35

42 CUKRPGCT0002055 OBC SRUTHY C T 49 36



MA MALAYALAM

RANKLIST(OBC)

SL NO FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0002996 OBC AKSHARA SRUTHI P 175 1

2 CUKRPGCT0003273 OBC SANDRA V 170 2

3 CUKRPGCT0001110 OBC APSARA B B 168 3

4 CUKRPGCT0003274 OBC SNEHA V 160 4

5 CUKRPGCT0007405 OBC GOURI NANDANA M J 159 5

6 CUKRPGCT0004452 OBC CHANDANA CHANDRAN 158 6

7 CUKRPGCT0002749 OBC JANIKA K 155 7

8 CUKRPGCT0004340 OBC ANJANA M 150 8

9 CUKRPGCT0007228 OBC SHANKUMAR P 145 9

10 CUKRPGCT0003496 OBC GURUCHANDRIKA P 144 10

11 CUKRPGCT0006281 OBC JASEENA NASRIN 140 11

12 CUKRPGCT0004265 OBC ASIATH RIDA 130 12

13 CUKRPGCT0004658 OBC LIJINA M K 128 13

14 CUKRPGCT0004985 OBC SHEHLA NAZAR K 121 14

15 CUKRPGCT0005668 OBC SHAHANA 121 14

16 CUKRPGCT0004279 OBC AHAMMED FASIL M 120 15

17 CUKRPGCT0006476 OBC MARIYAMMATH SHUHANA 116 16

18 CUKRPGCT0002681 OBC AMAN PARVESH 114 17

19 CUKRPGCT0004168 OBC NAYANA A 103 18

20 CUKRPGCT0004573 OBC FATHIMATHUL MUBASHIRA KM 102 19

21 CUKRPGCT0001472 OBC ARUNIMA RAVEENDRAN 100 20

22 CUKRPGCT0002175 OBC VISHNUPRIYA K V 98 21

23 CUKRPGCT0003975 OBC MISIRIYA NOUSHAD 97 22

24 CUKRPGCT0006300 OBC VIJISHA 95 23

25 CUKRPGCT0007189 OBC ABHINAND V K 95 23

26 CUKRPGCT0001158 OBC WAHEED SINAN S H 94 24

27 CUKRPGCT0007095 OBC FIDHA M M 83 25

28 CUKRPGCT0005524 OBC Nafila v 80 26

29 CUKRPGCT0004038 OBC JISHILA K P 75 27

30 CUKRPGCT0006169 OBC ASNA 71 28

31 CUKRPGCT0002055 OBC SRUTHY C T 49 29



MA MALAYALAM

RANKLIST(SC)

SL NO FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0001921 Scheduled Caste (SC) SUDHINA CHANDRAN V 207 1

2 CUKRPGCT0001553 Scheduled Caste (SC) GOPIKA K s 92 2

3 CUKRPGCT0004391 Scheduled Caste (SC) VISHNUPRIYA A 66 3



MA MALAYALAM

RANKLIST (EWS)

SL NO FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0001894 EWS SOORYA P K 120 1

2 CUKRPGCT0006523 EWS Gangadhar Devadarshan 84 2



MA MALAYALAM

RANKLIST(ST)

SL NO FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0002296 Scheduled Tribe (ST) RESHMA S 120 1

2 CUKRPGCT0002315 Scheduled Tribe (ST) CHITHRANJALI K 100 2

3 CUKRPGCT0005512 Scheduled Tribe (ST) ALAKANANDA A M 95 3


